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Athlete
8 Kate Laqua

. 12 Emily Goldade
. 10 Hannah Frank

- Qualifying
Standard
- Qualifying
Standard

. 10 Zoey Heid

. 11 Morgan Sheldon*
. 12 Kyley Barnett*

. 12 Esmeralda

Madrigal

. 12 Paige Erhardt

8 Julia Skari
9 Aspen Eslinger*

. 11 Anna Berg
. 10 Harys Beauchamp

8 Erin McLean*

. 12 Jada Bell*

. 10 Bernadette Belzer*
. 11 Berkley Lundeen*
. 11 Anna Rader

. 12 Skylar Carufel

. 11 Kierra Orr*

. 11 Hannah Hynek

. 12 Brittney Reister*

. 12 Ashton Kinnebrew
. 12 Annie Dennis

. 11 Madison Spacher
. 11 MaryJane Mayer

. 10 Samantha

Gustafson
11 Kaelyn Nygaard
10 Mikkail Nehring
11 Bella Price*

9 Avery Hedge
10 Peyton

Breidenbach*
11 Amy Stringer*

8 Ashley Martodam
11 Marit Ellingson*
10 Jordan West

9 Lauren Swanson
10 Sarah Ostlie*

12 Shri Patel

9 Adrianna Kent*

9 Myah Mosset
10 Ajah Braun*

9 Ella Germundson
11 Morgan Aune*

9 Morgan Johnson-

Colbert*
10 Larissa Arnold
10 Yolanda Nabwe*
11 Emma Kollman

9 Kaia Sweet
10 Macey Moore*

Mark

47.15 PR
47.30 PR
48.59 PR
48.84

48.84

49.10

49.12 PR
49.28 PR
49.65 PR

49.77
49.93 PR
49.93 PR

50.04 PR
50.25
50.54 PR
50.62 PR
50.62 PR
50.63 PR
50.83
50.87 PR
51.01
51.13
51.15
51.27 PR
51.29
51.33 PR
51.72 PR
51.78 PR

51.91
52.12 PR
52.23
52.32 PR
52.33 PR

52.37 PR
52.51 PR
52.58

52.71 PR
52.75 PR
52.99 PR
53.20

53.24 PR
53.31 PR
53.47 PR
53.50 PR
53.63 PR
53.78 PR

53.88
54.04 PR
54.04 PR
54.10 PR
54.22

ST Team

ND Davies

ND Century

ND Mott/Regent-New England
ND NDHSAA - Class A

ND NDHSAA - Class B

ND Grant County/Flasher
ND Mandan

ND Watford City

ND Bowman County

ND Hazen

ND Jamestown

ND Legacy

ND Kindred

ND Beulah

ND Minot

ND Davies

ND Jamestown

ND Bishop Ryan

ND Century

ND Bismarck

ND Minot

ND Grand Forks Central

ND Medina-Pingree-Buchanan
ND Century

ND Watford City

ND Watford City

ND Mott/Regent-New England
ND West Fargo

ND Jamestown

ND Minot

ND Minot

ND Shiloh Christian

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND Bismarck

ND Rugby

ND Nelson County
ND Thompson

ND Red River

ND Shanley

ND Red River

ND Killdeer

ND Hazen

ND Bishop Ryan

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Richardton-Taylor
ND Bismarck

ND Harvey/Wells County

ND Jamestown

ND Griggs Midkota

ND Lisbon

ND Des-Lacs Burlington/Lewis and Clark

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117980&Event=29

Date

Apr 09
Apr 09
Apr 08
Mar 01

Mar 01

Apr 08
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 08

Apr 06
Apr 06
Apr 17
Apr 06
Apr 06
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 09
Apr 09
Apr 17

Meet

Fargo South Icebreaker

BPS Girls Invite

Bowman County Invite

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

Bowman County Invite
Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Blue Hawk Invitational
Bowman County Invite

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
Valley City Girls Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Valley City Girls Invite

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Eagle Invite

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Sakakawea Classic

BPS Girls Invite

BPS Girls Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Mar 26 Grand Forks Triangular

Apr 17
Apr 09
Apr 09
Apr 01
Apr 01
Apr 08

Apr 06
Apr 09
Apr 17
Apr 08
Apr 16

Apr 17
Apr 06
Apr 17
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 16

Sakakawea Classic

BPS Girls Invite

BPS Girls Invite

Watford City/Williston Invite
Bowman County Early Bird

West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne
Outdoor Dual

Valley City Girls Invite

BPS Girls Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Bowman County Invite

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
May-Port CG Invitational Meet

May-Port CG Patriots Track Meet

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular

Mar 26 Grand Forks Triangular

Apr 17
Apr 06
Apr 17
Apr 06
Apr 17
Apr 17

Apr 06
Apr 16
Apr 09
Apr 06
Apr 17

Sakakawea Classic

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
Sakakawea Classic

Valley City Girls Invite

Blue Hawk Invitational

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
May-Port CG Patriots Track Meet

Valley City Girls Invite

Sakakawea Classic
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. 12 Anna Clements
11 Elvinell Fofanah

12 Hannah Hoffman*
11 Alyssa Schafer*

9 Allie Dockter
10 Sofia Ibarra*
10 Martina Murphy
12 Lexi Telehey
11 Alexus Olson

9 Brynn Moen
12 Paige Priewe
11 Mackenzie
Amerman
9 Hailey Markel
9 Brooke Carroll
9 Kendra Dockter
11 Claire Kreidt
12 Carly Raap
10 Nevaeh Muckle
12 Faith Clark
11 Riley Hauff
S Lexi Huntimer
12 Kyra Barmoen
8 Odura Isaac*
9 Reidun Askvig*
10 Morgan Thorson*
9 Rylee Fleck*
10 Erin Sorum
10 Alli Halvorson
12 Claire Lapp
11 Greta Tschider
9 Neveah Baranko
9 Dru Shannon*
11 Katie Mack
10 Gracee Kuntz
10 Mya Sheldon*
9 AllieRae Stotts*
11 Veronica Pavek*
8 Rachel Nwankwo
10 Grace Sanders*
9 Katelyn O'Farrell*
10 Molly Jennings*
12 Jacie Fagerland*
12 Juliana Conlin*
9 Addison Roller
9 Emma Haskamp
10 Peyton Hauck
9 Naomi Massey
7 Ashley Mosset*
. 10 Joanne Lee*
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55.87 PR
56.07
56.50 PR
56.58 PR
56.60
56.63 PR
56.64 PR
56.66
56.71 PR
56.73 PR
56.73 PR
56.75
56.97 PR
57.01
57.07 PR
57.13 PR
57.13
57.51
57.63 PR
57.76 PR
57.77
57.99 PR
58.18 PR
58.21 PR

North Dakota High School Women's 300m Hurdles 30" Rankings

ND Rugby
ND West Fargo

ND Center Stanton
ND Mandan

ND Linton/HMB
ND Davies

ND Century

ND Thompson

ND West Fargo

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Central Cass
ND Kindred

ND Mandan

ND Hatton-Northwood

ND Bismarck

ND Dickinson

ND Jamestown

ND Dickinson Trinity

ND Davies

ND Velva-Drake/Anamoose
ND Beulah

ND Beulah

ND Shanley

ND Des-Lacs Burlington/Lewis and Clark
ND Surrey

ND Grant County/Flasher
ND Fargo South

ND West Fargo

ND Red River

ND St. Mary's

ND Richardton-Taylor

ND Legacy

ND Velva-Drake/Anamoose
ND Richardton-Taylor

ND Mandan

ND Bowman County

ND Dickinson Trinity

ND Bishop Ryan

ND Minot

ND Bishop Ryan

Apr 06
Apr 08

Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 06
Apr 17
Apr 09
Apr 06
Apr 08

Apr 10
Apr 06
Apr 06

Apr 09
Apr 09
Apr 09
Apr 09
Apr 06
Apr 06
Apr 09
Apr 08
Apr 06
Apr 06
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 17
Mar 25
Apr 01
Apr 10
Apr 09
Apr 08
Apr 17
Apr 08
Apr 08
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 08
Apr 17
Apr 17

ND Southern McLean (Washburn/Wilton/Wing) Apr 17

ND Des-Lacs Burlington/Lewis and Clark
ND Davies

ND Thompson

ND Grand Forks Central

ND Rugby

ND Bowman County

ND Mandan

ND Legacy

(Total stats: 162)

Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 06
Apr 08
Apr 17
Apr 17

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne
Outdoor Dual

Sakakawea Classic

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
Eagle Invite

BPS Girls Invite

Central Cass Invitational II

West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne
Outdoor Dual

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

Central Cass Invitational II

Valley City Girls Invite

BPS Girls Invite

May-Port CG Patriots Track Meet

BPS Girls Invite

BPS Girls Invite

Valley City Girls Invite

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
Fargo South Icebreaker

Williams County Track Meet

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Sakakawea Classic

Sakakawea Classic

Blue Hawk Invitational

Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
Fargo South Earlybird

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

BPS Girls Invite

Bowman County Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Williams County Track Meet

Bowman County Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Blue Hawk Invitational

Blue Hawk Invitational

Williams County Track Meet

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Sakakawea Classic

Sakakawea Classic

Sakakawea Classic

Eagle Invite

May-Port CG Patriots Track Meet

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

Hazen Early Bird Invite (Invitation Only)
Bowman County Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
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